Bell Pushes Wired

Wired Bell Push
Black / White

D824

Black / White
Quicklink: Q4755

General
Colour
Construction

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Amperage
Voltage

Black,White
Plastic

18mm
55mm
24mm

2A
24V

Weather-protected and ideal for narrow door frames
Slim plastic push bell switch, easy to install

Surface mounted

Supplied with fixing screws

Wipe clean surface

Non illuminated




